

ASME/MED

ASME NAMRC50/MSEC 2022 Hosted by the Purdue University June 27, 2022 – July 1, 2022

3rd Annual Women in Advanced Manufacturing (WIAM) Forum 2022

ABOUT EVENT

On June 30th, 2022, the ASME Manufacturing Engineering Division (MED) will host the 3rd Annual WIAM Forum 2022 at the ASME NAMRC50/MSEC 2022 (June 27th – July 1st)

We will showcase successful career paths, discuss next generation technologies, address the diversity gap in the field of manufacturing, and offer a workshop for professional development.

> More detailed information can be found on the WIAM Forum website.

https://event.asme.org/ MSEC/Program/Women -in-Advanced-Manufacturing

WIAM Forum 2022 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Gold Sponsor: \$3,000+

- Prominently recognized as a Gold sponsor in all pre-event digital marketing and signage at the event
- Logos displayed in the live presentations with an opportunity for a representative to address attendees during the event
- Opportunity to distribute promotional items and/or display a promotional board at the event
- Company links placed on the WIAM website
- Company logo displayed and brochures made available during refreshment break

Silver Sponsor: \$1,000-\$2,500

- Prominently recognized as a Silver sponsor in all pre-event digital marketing and signage at the event
- Company logo displayed at tables
- Logos displayed in live presentations
- Company logo displayed and brochures made available during refreshment break

Bronze Sponsor: \$250-\$500

- Company logo displayed and brochures made available during refreshment break
- Company logo displayed at tables

WIAM Friend: Other Amount

Company logo displayed at tables

Sponsorship Questions?

Contact Nancy Diaz Elsayed (<u>nancyd1@usf.edu</u>), WIAM Forum 2022 Lead Organizer



ASME/MED

ASME NAMRC50/MSEC 2022 Hosted by the Purdue University June 27, 2022 – July 1, 2022

3rd Annual Women in Advanced Manufacturing (WIAM) Forum 2022

ASME MED Women in Advanced Manufacturing Forum

Sponsorship Pledge Form

Please complete this form, scan and email it to <u>zlatnikb@asme.org</u>. ASME will provide you an invoice and receipt for tax purposes.

Name:

Company Name:

Address:

Address:

Email:

Phone #:

Sponsorship Level Pledge:

____Gold Sponsor: \$_____

____Silver Sponsor: \$_____

____Bronze Sponsor: \$_____

_____WIAM Friend: Other Amount \$_____

ASME will follow up with an invoice for your sponsorship.

Invoice Questions? Contact Barbara Zlatnik (<u>zlatnikb@asme.org</u> or +1.281.810.5460), Sr. Manager, TEC Operations, ASME